
Jewelry Manufactory, Wholesale and Retail, D. W. Laird, cor. Mont, and Merchan

\u (iron Thomas, laborer, dwl 12A- Zoe
MoGrory William, dwl 30 Clarence PI

tfcGruder Kate Mrs. (Kennedy <fc McG.), dwl 62 Third

McOruder Lawrence (Farrelly & McG.), dwl 62 Third
McGrury Hugh, laborer, dwl 10 Bryant Av, rear

McGuckin Daniel, fireman S. F. Gas Light Co., King St.

\\ orks, dwl 8 Freelon
McGue William, dwl 74 Minna
McGue William, cook Mills & Tompkins, dwl 135 Post
McGuhin Neil, printer, dwl 413 Clementina
McGuigan Bonard, solicitor, dwl cor Meiggs Wharf and

Francisco
McGuigan Daniel, hackdriver, dwl 706 Jones
McGuigan Edward, boatbuilder, dwl 114 Berry
McGuigan Patrick (McGuigan & Yordi), dwl 452 Minna
McGuigan Thomas, salesman Kennedy & Durr, dwl 310

Sixth
MeGuigan & Yordi (Patrick McGuigan andJoan Yordi),

furnishing goods, 118 Fourth
McGuill Thomas, laborer, dwl 424 Broadway
McGuinn D., blacksmith, dwl San Francisco Hotel
McGuinn J., dwl 120 William
McGuinness D., S. F. Musical M. Pro. Assn, 539 Cal
McGuinness Edward, grocer, dwl cor Twenty-fourth and

Alabama
McGuinness Mary Ann Mrs., tailoress, dwl 116J Dora
McGuinness Owen, carpenter, dwl cor Shotwell and Six-

teenth
McGuinness Peter, longshoreman Chase & Wolff, dwl

Pacific

McGuinness Thomas, Ship Calkers' Assn, 118 First
McGuirck Michael, plasterer, dwl Eighth, nr Harrison
McGuire (widow), dwl 1245 Mission, rear
McGuire Annie E. Miss, dwl 414 Folsom
McGuire Anthony, carriagesmith, dwl 221 Linden Av
McGuire A. P., clerk C. A. Prescott, dwl 532 Bryant
McGuire Arthur W. (B. H. Freeman & Co.), dwl S s Six-

teenth Av, nrP, South S. F.
McGuire Augustus B. (McGuire & Bro.), dwl N s

Twentieth, nr Folsom
McGuire Benjamin (McGxiire <k Hulthen), dwl 156

Steuart
McGuire Bernard, longshoreman John D. Tobin, dwl

Third, bet Folsom and Howard
McGuire Bernard, teamster, dwl N s Day, bet San Jos6

Railroad and Dolores
McGuire Bernard F., laborer Union Box Factory, dwl 18

Boardman
McGuire Charles, laborer, dwl SW cor Columbia and Six-

teenth
McGuire Daniel, plasterer, dwl 33 Turk
McGuire Eliza (widow), candie , fruit, etc., 813 Larkin
McGuire Eugene, undertaker, dwl 1210 Devisadero
McGuire Francis, boilermaker, dwl 508 Bryant
McGuire Frank, laborer, dwl 34J Freelon

"

McGuire George, clerk Lick House
McGuire Harlan P., painter, dwl 1020J Bryant
Mel :uire Hollister D., painter, dwl 1020£ Bryant
McGuire J., painter, dwl 1028 Market
McGuire James, carpenter, dwl 5 Vernon PI
McGuire James, cook Nicholas Steiner, dwl 618 California
McGuire James, foreman Jackson Iron Foundry, dwl 319

Minna
McGuire James, laborer, dwl 6 Laskie, rear
McGuire James, hackman, dwl 120 William
McGuire James, laborer, dwl 806 Green
McGuire James, laborer Robert P. Kelly, dwl Long

Bridge
McGuire James, molder, dwl 319 Minna
McGuire James, teamster B. H. Ramsdell & Co., dwl cor

Howard and Fifth
Mel luire James E., carpenter, dwl 726 Bush
McGuire James G., attorney at law, dwl 1218 Howard

rear
'

Mi i luire John (McGuire tfc Diamond), dwl 514 Minna
McGuire John, dwl 341 Clementina
McGuire John, bricklayer, dwl 210 Grove
McGuire John, laborer^ dwl 24 Clinton
McGuire John, laborer, dwl 372 Clementina
McGuire John, painter, dwl 13 Freelon
McGuire John, riveter Pacific MailS. S. Co.'s Wharf
McCmre Joseph (McGuire & Bro.), dwl NW cor Twenti-

eth and Folsom
McGuire Joseph, cabinetmaker West Coast Furniture

Co., dwl 150 Silver
McGuire Joseph expressman, NE cor Third and Folsom,

dwl 237 Sixth '

McGuire Kate (widow), dwl E s Valencia, nr Twentv-fifth
McGuire Marianne (widow), dwl 5 AWer PI

McGuire Mary (widow), dwl 35 Natoma
McGuire Mary Miss, dwl 815 Vallejo
McGuire Mary Ann Miss, dressmaker, dwl 1218 Howard
McGuire Michael, bootmaker Einstein Bros. & Co., dwl

343 Jessie

McG\iire Michael, horseshoer, dwl 348 Fourth
McGuire Michael, laborer, dwl What Cheer House
McGuire Michael, liquor saloon, 234 First

McGuire Michael, longshoreman Chase & Wolff, dwl 258
Minna

McGuire Orison C, captain barkentine W. H. Gawley
McGuire Owen, machinist, dwl 511 Howard
McGuire Patrick, assistant packer Quartermaster's De-

partment U. S. A., 105 Stockton, dwl 220 Minna
McGuire Patrick, baker, dwl Empire Lodging House
McGuire Patrick, bootmaker Buckingham & Hecht, dwl

6 Mission
McGuire Patrick, laborer, dwl 34J Freelon
McGuire Patrick, laborer, dwl 336 Sixth
McGuire Patrick, laborer T. Diiscoll, dwl 103 Fifteenth
McGuire Patrick, liquor saloon, 911 Folsom
McGuire Peter, fireman, dwl 1218 Howard, rear
McGuire Peter, longshoreman, dwl 17 Noble PI
McGuire Philip, groceries and liquors, SW cor Market and

Potter
McGuire R., stableman, dwl 268 Stevenson
McGuire Rose Miss, teacher St. Joseph's School, dwl N s

Howard, nr Eighth
McGuire Stephen, dwl 913 Sacramento
McGuire Stephen, tanner, dwl 620 Brannan
McGuire T. A., tinsmith, dwl S s Sixteenth, nr Guerrero
McGuire Thomas, dwl 322 Jessie

McGuire Thomas, carpenter Thomas M. Quackenbush,
dwl 11 Page

McGuire Thomas, chair bottomer, dwl 34 Louisa
McGuire Thomas, laborer, dwl SW cor Columbia and

Sixteenth
McGuire Thomas, laborer Bay Sugar Refiuery
McGuire Thomas, tinsmith J. G. Lacy, dwl 220 Minna
McGuire William, cooper Hogan & Co., dwl 17 Natoma
McGuire & Bro. (Augustus B. and Joseph McGuire), dry

goods and notions, 2236 and 2238 Mission
McGuire & Diamond (John McGuire and Patrick Dia-

mond), poultry, 63 and 64 Centre Market
McGuire & Hulthen (Benjamin McGuire and J. J. Hul-

then), chophouse, 156 Steuart
McGuire. See Maguire
McGuirk James, bartender, dwl 7 Jansen
McGuirk John, hostler David Steuart, dwl 601 Natoma
McGuirk John, laborer, dwl 21 Baldwin Court
McGuirk Patrick, driver Market St. R. R., dwl 459 Stev
McGuirk Patrick, fireman, dwl 7 Jansen
McGuirk Susan (widow), branch bakery and variety store,

77 Brady
McGuirk Thomas, hostler, dwl 11 Miller PI, rear
McGuirk Thomas, plumber and gasfitter, dwl 7 Jansen
McGullion B., machinist Hawkins & Cantrell, dwl cor

Fourth and Perry
McGunagle Catharine (widow), dwl 6 Varenne
McGunn Peter, hackman, Plaza, dwl 2017 Dupont
McGurn Thomas, laborer Central Pac. R. R., cor Fourth

and King
McGurren Arthur, with John Monahan, dwl 213 Tehama
McGurren James, carpenter, dwl 1409 Pacific
McHaffie James, stockbroker, and secretary Kearsage

Consolidated Quicksilver Mining Co., office 331 Mont-
gomery, room 10, dwl 944 Folsom

McHaffie John, clerk James McHaffie, dwl 944 Folsom
McHaffie John Mrs. (widow), dwl 944 Folsom
McHale A. Miss, dressmaker, dwl 462 Minna
McHarren Alexander, deckhand stm Transit, dwl 601|

Third
McHenry Ada Mrs.

, portraitpainter and teacher, 6 Mont
gomery, room 5, dwl 1916 Broadway

McHenry Andrew, clerk J. Duulap, dwl 827J Folsom
McHenry Daniel, marblecutter, dwl 21 Moss
McHenry Frank, expressman, cor Dupont and Geary, dw

6 Byington
McHenry George, expressman, cor Dupont and Geary

dwl 6 Byington
McHENRY JOHN, attorney at law, office 612 Clay!

dwl 1301 Taylor
McHenry John, liquor saloon, SW cor Sixth and Brannai
McHenry John, molder Columbia Foundry
McHenry John, oiler Pacific Mail S. S. Colima
McHenry John, teamster, dwl cor Sixth and Brannan
McHenry John Jr., student, dwl 1301 Taylor
McHenry Mary (widow), dwl 921 Filbert,' rear
McHenry Nathan, car driver, dwl 21 Clara, rear
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